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JSBS-Wettbewerb 2024/2025

Zwischenstand nach Halbzeit der SMM und dem Pokal

. Verein

USV TU Dresden

SV Dresden-Striesen 1990
USG Chemnitz

SG Leipzig

SK Koénig Plauen

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SG Grin-Weil3 Dresden
SV Dresden-Leuben
CSC Aufbau '95

SC Einheit Bautzen
BSG Grin-Weil3 Leipzig
ESV Nickelhitte Aue
SV Freital

SG Turm Leipzig

SV Gorlitz 1990

SC 1994 Oberland

TSV Kitzscher

SK Heidenau

SV Lengefeld

SG Blau-Weil3 Altenhain
SZ Seeblick Dippoldiswalde
SVM Wilkau-Haflau

SV Erzgebirge Stollberg
Zwickauer SC

SV Traktor Priestewitz
SSV Altenberg

VfB Schach Leipzig
Schach macht fit
Glauchauer SC 1873
VSC Plauen 1952

SC 1911 GroRr6hrsdorf
SG Grol3drebnitz

SC 90 Niesky

Post-SV Crimmitschau
SC Reichenbach

FVS ASP Hoyerswerda
TuS Coswig 1920

ESV Lok D6beln

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Rote Riben Leipzig
SV TuR Dresden

SV Markneukirchen

SF Fortuna Leipzig

Ges.

383
288
237
181
159
139
127
118
107
103
102
71
69
67
66
65
51
47
45
42
42
30
30
28
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
18
18
16
12
6

NNDNWO O

SEM SJL/SL Ul6

293
153
152
136
99
114
62
60
97
48
77
41
69
57
66
50
51
47
45
32
42
30
30
23
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
18
18
14
12
6
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NNDNW
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